Transferor Company 1” 

Share Exchange Ratio 2, for Merger of Transferor Company 2 with Transferee 
Company: 

“Ten (‘10’) fully paid-up Equity shares of INR 5 (Indian Rupees five only) each of 
Transferee Company shall be issued and allotted for every One Hundred and Thirty 
Five (‘135’) fully paid-up Equity Share of INR 10 (Indian Rupees Ten only) each held 
in Transferor Company 2” 

6.  Brief details of 
change in 
shareholding 
pattern (if any) of 
listed entity. 

A detailed pre- and post-amalgamation shareholding table of Transferee